multilaneinc.com
ML4035
In today’s extremely competitive and fast-paced industry, time is the most expensive form of currency.
Every second saved is a step ahead of the competition. This is what MultiLane is all about; with our high
performance, automated and throughput optimized solutions, MultiLane completely redefines the status
quo of large-scale production testing.
The state-of-the-art solutions we provide are fully automated and engineered for the sole purpose of
providing our customers with accurate and reliable measurements while also saving them valuable time.

vertical
Power Rating 1.6A @ 12 Vdc
Ordering Information
Option Description
ML4035-2.9mm ML4035 with 2.92mm connectors
ML4035-2.4mm ML4035 with 2.4mm connectors
3YW Total 3-year warranty
CAL Single calibration
3YWC Total 3-year warranty with 3 annual calibrations
multilaneinc.com
Recommended Accessories
Please contact us at sales@multilaneinc.com
Instruments Part Number Qty Description
ML4035-2.4mm MLCC-240MST-F08630-240MST-2-P 12
Coaxial Cable Assembly, 2.40 mm (M) ST. to
2.40 mm (M) ST., 60cm, Flexible 086, Phase
Matched Pair to +/- 1ps
ML4035-2.4mm MLCC-240MST-F08630-240MST-2-8 3
Coaxial Cable Assembly, 2.40 mm (M) ST. to
2.40 mm (M) ST., 60cm, Flexible 086, Set of 8
phased matched to +/- 1ps
ML4035-2.9mm MLCC-292MST-F12430-292MST-2-P 12
Coaxial Cable Assembly, 2.92 mm (M) ST. to
2.92 mm (M) ST., 30cm, Flexible 124, Phase
Matched Pair to +/- 1ps
ML4035-2.9mm MLCC-292MST-F12430-292MST-2-8 3
Coaxial Cable Assembly, 2.92 mm (M) ST. to
2.92 mm (M) ST., 30cm, Flexible 124, Set of 8
phased matched to +/- 1ps
Instruments Part Number Qty Description
ML4035-2.4mm MLCC-240MST-F08660-240MST-2-P 12
Coaxial Cable Assembly, 2.40 mm (M) ST. to 2.40
mm (M) ST., 60cm, Flexible 086, Phase Matched
Pair to +/- 1ps
ML4035-2.4mm MLCC-240MST-F08660-240MST-2-8 3
Coaxial Cable Assembly, 2.40 mm (M) ST. to 2.40
mm (M) ST., 60cm, Flexible 086, Set of 8 phased
matched to +/- 1ps
ML4035-2.9mm MLCC-292MST-F12460-292MST-2-P 12
Coaxial Cable Assembly, 2.92 mm (M) ST. to 2.92
mm (M) ST., 60cm, Flexible 124, Phase Matched
Pair to +/- 1ps
ML4035-2.9mm MLCC-292MST-F12460-292MST-2-8 3
Coaxial Cable Assembly, 2.92 mm (M) ST. to 2.92
mm (M) ST., 60cm, Flexible 124, Set of 8 phased
matched to +/- 1ps
This equipment contains ESD sensitive components and may